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				Contact Head Office
				Email: info@cutixplc.com.ng
	Phone: 07046236426 ; 046-280-087
	Address: No, 17 Osita Onyejianya Street Umuanuka Otolo Nnewi




		
			


							
					Aba
				27 St Micheals Road Aba, Abia State
	(+234) 82 290 663
	090-605-034-969
	aba@cutixplc.com.ng




		
Obosi
				Shop 7 & 8, God is Good Plaza Obosi Electrical, Dealers Intl. Market Obosi
	(+234) 813 249 2717
	090-677-571-32
	obosi@cutixplc.com.ng




		
				

				
							
					Abuja Office 1
				Shop R239 Gudu Electrical Market Abuja
	(+234) 90 291 0758
	080-367-552-46
	Abuja1@cutixplc.com.ng




		
Lagos Office 1
				No. 17 Olutosin Ajayi Street Ajao Estate Oshodi. Lagos State
	(+234) 813 455 1103
	081-473-569-29 / 0806-231-2663
	lagos@cutixplc.com.ng




		
				

				
							
					Port Harcourt
				Email: Portharcourt@cutixplc.com.ng
	Phone: (+234) 818-009-7256
	Address: No 18 Dr. Aranye Okilo Drive ( Railway Close) D- Line Beside Nitel Office Portharcourt, River State.




		
Uyo
				Email: uyo@cutixplc.com.ng
	Phone: (+234) 704-379-8268
	Address: No 41 Ikot- Ekpene Road Uyo Akwa Ibom State.
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